
Event Date Type Location
Spring Break 5K10K Friday, March 1, 2024 5K ELP
Easter Bunny at Pocket Park Saturday, March 23, 2024 Event Pocket Park
Rally in the Alley Saturday, March 23, 2024 Event Downtown Alley
Cruise Night Saturday, April 6, 2024 Event Downtown Parking Lot
Electronic and Paper Recycling Saturday, April 6, 2024 Event PLP
Boy Scout Recruiting Event Saturday, April 20, 2024 Event PLP
Kansas City Symphony in the Park Wednesday, April 24, 2024 Event ELP
Parkville Microbrew Fest Saturday, April 27, 2024 Festival ELP
Women’s Lawyer 5k Saturday, May 4, 2024 5K ELP
Callery Pear Buyback Program Saturday, May 4, 2024 Program PLP
Cruise Night Saturday, May 4, 2024 Event Downtown Parking Lot
Northland Mothers Day 5K Saturday, May 11, 2024 5K ELP
Midwest Walk-Run-N-Roll Saturday, May 18, 2024 5K ELP
Memorial Day Carnival Friday, May 24, 2024 Festival Downtown Parking Lot
Memorial Day Carnival Saturday, May 25, 2024 Festival Downtown Parking Lot
Memorial Day Carnival Sunday, May 26, 2024 Festival Downtown Parking Lot
Rolling on the River Bike Ride Saturday, June 1, 2024 Bike Ride ELP
Cruise Night Sunday, June 2, 2024 Event Downtown Parking Lot
Banneker School Foundation Jazz Festival Saturday, June 8, 2024 Event PLP
Bodies Race: Hometown Half Marathon Saturday, June 15, 2024 Half ELP
Kansas City Symphony in the Park Thursday, June 20, 2024 Event ELP
Dani Beyer Summer Festival Saturday, June 22, 2024 Festival McKeon and Festival
4th of July Parade and Festival Thursday, July 4, 2024 Parade/Festival ELP/Downtown
Electronic and Paper Recycling Saturday, August 3, 2024 Event PLP
Cruise Night Saturday, August 3, 2024 Event Downtown Parking Lot
Parkville Days Friday, August 23, 2024 Festival ELP
Parkville Days Saturday, August 24, 2024 Festival ELP
Parkville Days Sunday, August 25, 2024 Festival ELP
Path to Parenthood 5K Saturday, September 7, 2024 5K ELP
Cruise Night Saturday, September 7, 2024 Event Downtown Parking Lot
Value Unconditional 5K Saturday, September 21, 2024 5K ELP
Park Hill Education Foundation 5K Saturday, September 28, 2024 5K ELP
Strawberry Swing Festival Saturday, September 28, 2024 Event Downtown Parking Lot
Brett's Bands 5th Annual 5K for SUDEP Awareness Saturday, October 5, 2024 5k ELP
Cruise Night Saturday, October 5, 2024 Event Downtown Parking Lot
Electronic and Paper Recycling Saturday, October 5, 2024 Event PLP
Ian Rainbow Flu Foundation 5K Saturday, October 12, 2024 5K ELP
Dani Beyer Pumpkin Patch Saturday, October 19, 2024 Event McKeon and ELP
Pumpkin Carving Thursday, October 24, 2024 Event ELP
Creepy Crawl Main Street Friday, October 25, 2024 Event Pocket Park/Alley
Strong Like Lisa 5K Saturday, October 26, 2024 5K ELP
Trick or Treat Main Street Saturday, October 26, 2024 Event Pocket Park
Ghost Stories Saturday, October 26, 2024 Event Parkville Nature Sanctuary
Turkey Trot Thursday, November 21, 2024 5K ELP
Christmas on The River Friday, December 6, 2024 Festival Downtown Parking Lot
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